
Pre-Bid Conference Atendance List  

Date: 09/28/2023 

RFP#: 445016  

Scope of Work: Space, Move and Project Planning and Management 
 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email: Karen Gill, RFP.Procurement@nycha.nyc.gov 
 
 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone Number MWBE 
Status* 

Regina Mar�ns  AM-PM Super Movers, Inc.  ampmsupermovers@gmail.com (718) 644-6945  
Cecelia Wolynski  Meridian Design Associates, Architects, P.C.  c.wolynski@meridandesign.com (212) 584-5430  
Antonio Argibay Meridian Design Associates, Architects, P.C. a.argibay@meridiandesign.com   

Luis J. Roges  Meridian Design Associates, Architects, P.C. l.roges@meridiandesign.com   
Kemi Samuel CG Global Management Solu�ons LLC  kemi.samuel@cggmanagement.com (215) 948-8152 MBE 

Ayo Jemiri CG Global Management Solu�ons LLC ayo.jemiri@cggmanagement.com  MBE 
Aliana LaTourete  LaTourrete Construc�on Consul�ng, LLC alaina@latourete.cc (917) 482-8165  

Stephen Silverstein Avison Young  stephen.silverstein@avisonyoung.com   
Jack Worth Avison Young jack.worth@avisonyoung.com   

Mark Druckenmiller Avison Young mark.druckenmiller@avisonyoung.com   
Mike Macdonald  Avison Young mike.macdonald@avisonyoung.com   
Michelle Osburn  Avison Young  michelle.osburn@avisonyoung.com   

George Diakoumakos  STV Inc. george.diakoumakos@stvinc.com   
Vincent Zito STV Inc.  vincent.zito@stvinc.com   

Yaquta Faquih  STV Inc. yaquta.faquih@stvinc.com   
Marion Kase STV Inc. Marion.kase@stvinc.com (610) 385-8225  
Eva Hamori  STV Inc. eva.hamori@stvinc.com   

Tom Sembros  Gerner Kronick + Valcarcel, Architects, DPC tsembros@gkvarchitects.com (212) 679-6362 Ext. 1101  
Benita Welch  Gerner Kronick + Valcarcel, Architects, DPC bwelch@gkvarchitects.com   

Alexis (Ali) Wolfson Interior Move Consultants  awolfson@moveconsultants.com  WBE 
Michael Wasserman Interior Move Consultants mwasserman@moveconsultants.com  WBE 

Fred Wasserman Interior Move Consultants fwasserman@moveconsultants.com  WBE 
Lucia Li Interior Move Consultants lli@moveconsultants.com (212) 343-8624 WBE 

Tom Sembros  GKV Architects  tsembros@gkvarchitects.com   
Charles Delkeskamp LiRo Architects + Planners, P.C. delkeskampc@liro.com (646) 979-8716  
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Derek Brovold  JLL derek.brovold@jll.com (312) 228-2584  
Stephanie Marcu  JLL  stephanie.marcus@jll.com   

John Avru�s  The Meehan Consul�ng Group Inc. javru�s@meehangroup.com (917) 848-9813  
Ryan Meehan  The Meehan Consul�ng Group Inc. RMeehan@meehangroup.com   

Andrew Silverman Infinite Consul�ng Group  asilverman@infiniteconsul�ngcorp.com (516) 331-1797 MBE 
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*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 
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